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2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
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TIMETABLE

Day Equipment
Check Gender Categories

Weigh-in Group 
Division

Competition

Start Finish Start Finish

2019-04-25 09:20 M Up to 49 kg 09:25 09:55   A (7)  10:30  11:15

2019-04-25 11:20 F Up to 41 kg & up to 45 kg 11:25 11:55   A (7)  12:30  13:15

2019-04-25 15:00 M Up to 54 kg 15:05 15:25   A (4)  16:00  16:30

2019-04-25 16:40 F Up to 50 kg & up to 55 kg 16:45 17:25   A (9)  18:00  19:00

2019-04-26 09:15 F Up to 61 kg & up to 67 kg 09:20 09:55   A (8)  10:30  11:20

2019-04-26 11:15 M Up to 59 kg 11:20 11:55   A (9)  12:30  13:30

2019-04-26 14:50 M Up to 65 kg 14:55 15:25   A (7)  16:00  16:45

2019-04-26 16:45 M Up to 72 kg 16:50 17:25
  B (5)

  A (6)

 18:00

 18:35

 18:35

 19:10

2019-04-27 09:20 F Up to 73 kg 09:25 09:55   A (8)  10:30  11:20

2019-04-27 10:45 M Up to 80 kg 10:50 11:55
  B (6)

  A (7)

 12:30

 13:10

 13:10

 13:40

2019-04-27 14:45 M Up to 88 kg 14:50 15:25   A (8)  16:00  17:00

2019-04-27 16:55 M Up to 97 kg 17:00 17:25   A (6)  18:00  18:40

2019-04-28 09:20 M Up to 107 kg 09:25 09:55   A (7)  10:30  11:15

2019-04-28 11:20 F Up to 79 kg, 86 kg & over 86 kg 11:25 11:55   A (7)  12:30  13:15

2019-04-28 13:50 M Over 107 kg 13:55 14:25   A (7)  15:00  15:45
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2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Senior - MEDALS TALLY

Women Men Total

GOLD SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE

1 POL - Poland 2 1 1 2 3 2 4 4 3

2 RUS - Russia 2 2 2 4 2

3 AZE - Azerbaijan 3 1 3 1

4 GBR - Great Britain 2 1 3

5 CHI - Chile 1 1 2

6 MAR - Morocco 1 2 1 1 2 1

7
UAE - United Arab Emirates 1 1 1 1

INA - Indonesia 1 1 1 1

9 UKR - Ukraine 1 1

10 THA - Thailand 3 1 3 1 6

11

KSA - Saudi Arabia 1 1 1 1

GEO - Georgia 1 1 1 1

ITA - Italy 1 1 1 1

14

ISR - Israel 1 1

JPN - Japan 1 1

MDA - Moldova 1 1

SRB - Serbia 1 1

18

MAS - Malaysia 1 1

TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 1

IRL - Ireland 1 1
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2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Junior - MEDALS TALLY

Women Men Total

GOLD SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE

1 THA - Thailand 1 1 1 1

2

CHI - Chile 1 1

ITA - Italy 1 1

IRL - Ireland 1 1

KAZ - Kazakhstan 1 1

GBR - Great Britain 1 1

KSA - Saudi Arabia 1 1

8 UAE - United Arab Emirates 1 1
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TEAM TROPHIES 

 

 

NPC Gold Silver Bronze 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Points

POL - Poland 4 2 70

RUS - Russia 4 2 70

THA - Thailand 1 1 4 63

UAE - United Arab Emirates 1 2 1 1 1 58

MAR - Morocco 1 2 1 1 1 57

HUN - Hungary 2 1 2 1 53

KSA - Saudi Arabia 1 1 1 1 1 1 51

GBR - Great Britain 4 48

AZE - Azerbaijan 3 1 46

KAZ - Kazakhstan 1 1 2 1 44

CHI - Chile 3 1 41

ITA - Italy 1 1 1 1 41

GEO - Georgia 1 1 1 1 37

INA - Indonesia 1 1 1 32

JPN - Japan 1 2 29

MDA - Moldova 1 2 25

IRL - Ireland 1 1 22

MAS - Malaysia 1 1 19

FIN - Finland 1 1 14

UKR - Ukraine 1 12

SRB - Serbia 1 11

ISR - Israel 1 11

TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 10

ESP - Spain 1 8

LAT - Latvia 1 7

SVK - Slovakia 1 3

BUL - Bulgaria



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

MEDALLISTS by Event

EVENT MEDAL NAME NPC RESULT

Senior - Men's Up to 49 kg

GOLD MAMMADOV Parvin AZE 140

SILVER SZYMANSKI Slawomir POL 128

BRONZE OLAYMI Maysar KSA 125

Senior - Men's Up to 54 kg

GOLD KRIVULYA Vladimir RUS 182

SILVER ICHIKAWA Mitsunori JPN 126

BRONZE MAKKINTHORN Thanakrit THA 85

Senior - Men's Up to 59 kg

GOLD GARRIDO Juan Carlos CHI 183

SILVER TOMCZYK Mariusz POL 160

BRONZE PONGSAO Amorntep THA 145

Senior - Men's Up to 65 kg

GOLD LANZER Grzegorz POL 175

SILVER KASANUN Narong THA 165

BRONZE COLANTUONI Giuseppe ITA 125

Senior - Men's Up to 72 kg

GOLD WILDING Nathaniel GBR 180

SILVER TELESCA Donato ITA 179

BRONZE MARASRI Thongsa THA 175

Senior - Men's Up to 80 kg

GOLD BELOV Alexander RUS 187

SILVER SZYMECZEK Piotr POL 175

BRONZE KOCIUBINSKI Tomasz POL 175

Senior - Men's Up to 88 kg

GOLD LATUS Wawrzyniec POL 197

SILVER ROSCA Stefan MDA 180

BRONZE MAJEWSKI Tomasz POL 172
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2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

MEDALLISTS by Event

EVENT MEDAL NAME NPC RESULT

Senior - Men's Up to 97 kg

GOLD KHALAF Mohammed Khamis UAE 220

SILVER MILENKOVIC Petar SRB 210

BRONZE BABAJANOV Nurlan AZE 195

Senior - Men's Up to 107 kg

GOLD HUSEYNOV Elshan AZE 225

SILVER ALBALOUSHI Ahmed Khamis UAE 198

BRONZE MD SAAD Mohd Shahmil MAS 191

Senior - Men's Over 107 kg

GOLD ASLANOV Shamo AZE 215

SILVER AL NAJIM Khalid KSA 215

BRONZE JINTCHARADZE Akaki GEO 208

Senior - Women's Up to 41 kg

GOLD WIDIASIH Ni Nengah INA 91

SILVER VORONTSOVA Yulia RUS 82

BRONZE SZRAM Monika POL 57

Senior - Women's Up to 45 kg GOLD BERIEVA Larisa RUS 80

Senior - Women's Up to 50 kg

GOLD BROOME Olivia GBR 94

SILVER BEKETOVA Marina RUS 90

BRONZE LEMTAKHEM Halima MAR 74

Senior - Women's Up to 55 kg

GOLD SHEVCHUK Mariana UKR 117

SILVER EL GARRAA Najat MAR 97

BRONZE KONGMUANG Wandi THA 75
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2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

MEDALLISTS by Event

EVENT MEDAL NAME NPC RESULT

Senior - Women's Up to 61 kg

GOLD HALAS-KORALEWSKA Malgorzata POL 113

SILVER KOSTKA Magdalena POL 76

BRONZE MOTNOK Hat THA 75

Senior - Women's Up to 67 kg
GOLD BINANE Nezha MAR 78

SILVER SABASHVILI Nino GEO 40

Senior - Women's Up to 73 kg

GOLD SYCHEVA Nadezhda RUS 111

SILVER SOUBANE Sanae MAR 108

BRONZE ARENDSE Britney IRL 100

Senior - Women's Up to 79 kg

GOLD SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra CHI 107

SILVER MAHMUDAH Siti INA 106

BRONZE LIN Tzu-Hui TPE 100

Senior - Women's Up to 86 kg GOLD SUGDEN Louise GBR 115

Senior - Women's Over 86 kg

GOLD ZIEBA Marzena POL 127

SILVER KATSMAN Polina ISR 110

BRONZE PANNA Netsuda THA 82
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2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

MEDALLISTS by Event

EVENT MEDAL NAME NPC RESULT

Junior - Men's Up to 49 kg

GOLD BUIMOV Zakhar KAZ 90

SILVER ALBALUSHI Osama UAE 82

BRONZE NGAOPATCHA Nopphakhun THA 60

Junior - Men's Up to 59 kg GOLD PANOMKHET Phutachat THA 90

Junior - Men's Up to 65 kg GOLD HUSAWI Obadah KSA 95

Junior - Men's Up to 72 kg GOLD TELESCA Donato ITA 179

Junior - Men's Up to 97 kg GOLD KORENCSY Albert HUN

Junior - Women's Up to 50 kg GOLD BROOME Olivia GBR 94

Junior - Women's Up to 73 kg GOLD ARENDSE Britney IRL 100
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2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

MEDALLISTS by Event

EVENT MEDAL NAME NPC RESULT

Junior - Women's Up to 79 kg GOLD SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra CHI 107
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2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

World Records  
As of 25 April 2019

Women

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Women's Up to 41 kg 9544 MURATLI Nazmiye TUR 1979-06-13 104 2016-09-08 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Women's Up to 45 kg 16835 GUO Lingling CHN 1989-08-18 115.5 2018-10-07 Jakarta (INA)

Women's Up to 50 kg 13888 OYEMA Esther NGR 1982-04-20 131 2018-04-10 Gold Coast (AUS)

Women's Up to 55 kg 29065 SHEVCHUK Mariana UKR 1996-05-22 131 2019-02-09 Dubai (UAE)

Women's Up to 61 kg 13887 EJIKE Lucy NGR 1977-10-16 142 2016-09-11 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Women's Up to 67 kg 9590 TAN Yujiao CHN 1990-10-04 140.5 2018-10-09 Jakarta (INA)

Women's Up to 73 kg 8423 GHAZOUANI Souhad FRA 1982-08-07 150 2013-05-25 Alexin (RUS)

Women's Up to 79 kg 11677 XU Lili CHN 1981-02-01 141 2018-10-10 Jakarta (INA)

Women's Up to 86 kg 14928 OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade NGR 1985-03-11 146 2018-02-22 Dubai (UAE)

Women's Over 86 kg 16743 ORJI Josephine NGR 1979-04-08 160 2016-09-14 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

 

Men

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Men's Up to 49 kg 9647 LE van Cong VIE 1984-06-20 183.5 2017-12-04 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Up to 54 kg 9417 OSMAN Sherif EGY 1982-09-15 205 2014-04-06 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 59 kg 9417 OSMAN Sherif EGY 1982-09-15 211 2016-09-09 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Men's Up to 65 kg 14927 KEHINDE Paul NGR 1988-07-07 221 2018-02-19 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 72 kg 9383 ROSTAMI Roohallah IRI 1989-05-02 229 2018-10-09 Jakarta (INA)

Men's Up to 80 kg 9367 FARZIN Majid IRI 1984-04-29 240 2016-09-12 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Men's Up to 88 kg 16770 YE Jixiong CHN 1993-05-25 234 2018-09-11 Jakarta (INA)

Men's Up to 97 kg 12589 ELDIB Mohamed EGY 1979-01-07 243 2016-02-18 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 107 kg 14163 ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee MGL 1985-08-24 244 2018-10-12 Jakarta (INA)

Men's Over 107 kg 9377 RAHMAN Siamand IRI 1988-03-21 310 2016-09-14 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

 



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Junior World Records  
As of 25 April 2019

Women

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Women's Up to 41 kg 28595 BEN Jonah NGR 1997-06-14 100 2015-07-26 Almaty (KAZ)

Women's Up to 45 kg 29459 DUMAN Besra TUR 2001-01-10 90 2016-02-15 Dubai (UAE)

Women's Up to 50 kg 29459 DUMAN Besra TUR 2001-01-10 106 2017-12-05 Mexico City (MEX)

Women's Up to 55 kg 29459 DUMAN Besra TUR 2001-01-10 114 2018-05-26 Berck-Sur-Mer (FRA)

Women's Up to 61 kg 27162 KORANY Fatma EGY 2000-07-01 110 2019-02-10 Dubai (UAE)

Women's Up to 67 kg 26783 D'ANDREA Mariana BRA 1998-02-12 116 2018-12-07 Bogotà (COL)

Women's Up to 73 kg 32799 ARENDSE Britney IRL 1999-12-17 98.5 2018-09-11 Kitakyushu (JPN)

Women's Up to 79 kg 29965 SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra CHI 1999-09-08 107 2019-04-28 Eger (HUN)

Women's Up to 86 kg 15269 KUMEYKO Alina UKR 1997-07-27 102 2017-12-02 Mexico City (MEX)

Women's Over 86 kg ()

 

Men

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Men's Up to 49 kg 28052 IZADI Ali Reza IRI 1999-05-04 140 2018-09-08 Kitakyushu (JPN)

Men's Up to 54 kg 11354 KOULOUMOGLOU Paschalis GRE 1994-11-03 148 2014-04-06 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 59 kg 27919 QI Yongkai CHN 1998-11-08 188 2018-09-09 Kitakyushu (JPN)

Men's Up to 65 kg 21641 GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau MAS 1999-06-03 204 2018-10-09 Jakarta (INA)

Men's Up to 72 kg 32501 TELESCA Donato ITA 1999-02-05 170 2019-02-10 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 80 kg 19891 AVOM MBUME Julien FRA 1995-08-02 161 2015-11-26 Eger (HUN)

Men's Up to 88 kg 20254 SAMOVIK Andrei RUS 1996-02-03 163 2015-11-26 Eger (HUN)

Men's Up to 97 kg 17773 DE ASSIS SILVA Mateus BRA 1997-05-27 193 2017-12-07 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Up to 107 kg 29457 OZTURK Faruk TUR 1997-07-27 180 2017-12-02 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Over 107 kg 20817 BILLINGSLEY Ja-que' USA 1996-03-13 184 2014-08-06 Aylesbury (GBR)

 



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Africa Records  
As of 25 April 2019

Women

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Women's Up to 41 kg 28595 BEN Jonah NGR 1997-06-14 100 2015-07-26 Almaty (KAZ)

Women's Up to 45 kg 28597 TIJANI Latifat NGR 1981-11-08 106 2016-09-09 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Women's Up to 50 kg 13888 OYEMA Esther NGR 1982-04-20 131 2018-04-10 Gold Coast (AUS)

Women's Up to 55 kg 13888 OYEMA Esther NGR 1982-04-20 133 2015-09-16 Brazzaville (CGO)

Women's Up to 61 kg 13887 EJIKE Lucy NGR 1977-10-16 142 2016-09-11 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Women's Up to 67 kg 9427 OMAR Fatma EGY 1973-10-17 135 2018-08-11 Algiers (ALG)

Women's Up to 73 kg 28598 NWOSU Ndidi NGR 1979-06-06 140 2016-09-12 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Women's Up to 79 kg 22200 OMOLAYO Bose NGR 1989-02-01 139.5 2018-08-12 Algiers (ALG)

Women's Up to 86 kg 16739 OBIJI Loveline NGR 1990-09-11 149 2015-09-18 Brazzaville (CGO)

Women's Over 86 kg 16743 ORJI Josephine NGR 1979-04-08 164 2015-09-18 Brazzaville (CGO)

 

Men

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Men's Up to 49 kg 13890 ADESOKAN Yakubu NGR 1979-07-16 182 2015-09-15 Brazzaville (CGO)

Men's Up to 54 kg 9417 OSMAN Sherif EGY 1982-09-15 205 2014-04-06 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 59 kg 9417 OSMAN Sherif EGY 1982-09-15 211 2016-09-09 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Men's Up to 65 kg 14927 KEHINDE Paul NGR 1988-07-07 221 2018-02-19 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 72 kg 9421 ELELFAT Mohamed EGY 1979-06-25 218 2015-03-17 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 80 kg 9419 MATHNA Metwaly EGY 1974-11-30 232 2014-04-08 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 88 kg 9422 ABDELHADY Hany EGY 1980-05-19 233 2015-09-18 Brazzaville (CGO)

Men's Up to 97 kg 12589 ELDIB Mohamed EGY 1979-01-07 243 2016-02-18 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 107 kg 19399 AHMED Mohamed EGY 1982-01-18 233 2016-09-14 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Men's Over 107 kg 19348 MOSAAD Amr EGY 1992-04-22 235 2016-09-14 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

 



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Junior Africa Records  
As of 25 April 2019

Women

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Women's Up to 41 kg 28595 BEN Jonah NGR 1997-06-14 100 2015-07-26 Almaty (KAZ)

Women's Up to 45 kg ()

Women's Up to 50 kg 39408 ARABI Houria ALG 2000-10-25 40 2018-08-10 Algiers (ALG)

Women's Up to 55 kg ()

Women's Up to 61 kg 27162 KORANY Fatma EGY 2000-07-01 110 2019-02-10 Dubai (UAE)

Women's Up to 67 kg ()

Women's Up to 73 kg ()

Women's Up to 79 kg ()

Women's Up to 86 kg ()

Women's Over 86 kg ()

 

Men

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Men's Up to 49 kg 39102 ZAHRAN Mohamed EGY 1998-04-27 110 2018-08-10 Algiers (ALG)

Men's Up to 54 kg 23769 UGWU Emmanuel Omale NGR 1994-06-23 130 2014-08-06 Aylesbury (GBR)

Men's Up to 59 kg 30095 MASAUD Suhil LBA 1998-07-25 125 2018-08-11 Algiers (ALG)

Men's Up to 65 kg 39101 ALY Mohamed EGY 2000-07-15 122 2018-08-11 Algiers (ALG)

Men's Up to 72 kg 39101 ALY Mohamed EGY 2000-07-15 140 2019-02-10 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 80 kg 27155 HUSSIEN Mohamed EGY 1999-02-13 144 2018-08-12 Algiers (ALG)

Men's Up to 88 kg 27155 HUSSIEN Mohamed EGY 1999-02-13 145 2019-02-11 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 97 kg 27163 WAHDAN Tarek EGY 1998-01-01 162 2017-12-02 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Up to 107 kg ()

Men's Over 107 kg ()

 



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Americas Records  
As of 25 April 2019

Women

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Women's Up to 41 kg 27419 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Leidy CUB 1983-11-29 85 2017-12-03 Mexico City (MEX)

Women's Up to 45 kg 9476 CERERO GABRIEL Laura MEX 1967-08-18 95 2013-11-04 Kuala Lumpur (MAS)

Women's Up to 50 kg 10740 RODRIGUEZ PADILLA Rosaura MEX 1971-03-19 87 2014-04-07 Dubai (UAE)

Women's Up to 55 kg 9470 PEREZ Amalia MEX 1973-07-10 130 2016-09-10 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Women's Up to 61 kg 9470 PEREZ Amalia MEX 1973-07-10 134 2018-12-07 Bogotà (COL)

Women's Up to 67 kg 26783 D'ANDREA Mariana BRA 1998-02-12 116 2018-12-07 Bogotà (COL)

Women's Up to 73 kg 22140 ORTIZ Maria Antonieta CHI 1982-01-20 106 2018-12-07 Bogotà (COL)

Women's Up to 79 kg 9474 BARCENAS Perla MEX 1971-05-13 126 2016-09-12 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Women's Up to 86 kg 9474 BARCENAS Perla MEX 1971-05-13 125 2016-02-26 Kuala Lumpur (MAS)

Women's Over 86 kg 9474 BARCENAS Perla MEX 1971-05-13 140 2018-12-08 Bogotà (COL)

 

Men

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Men's Up to 49 kg 26788 FRANCA JUNIOR Joao Maria BRA 1995-10-20 144 2019-02-08 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 54 kg 11963 CARRA Bruno BRA 1989-01-20 162 2016-09-09 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Men's Up to 59 kg 16557 GARRIDO Juan Carlos CHI 1980-03-04 186 2016-01-21 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Men's Up to 65 kg 11419 CANTILLO GUETTE Jainer Rafael COL 1975-01-29 181 2013-11-06 Fortaleza (BRA)

Men's Up to 72 kg 11419 CANTILLO GUETTE Jainer Rafael COL 1975-01-29 201 2015-04-27 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Up to 80 kg 11419 CANTILLO GUETTE Jainer Rafael COL 1975-01-29 211 2017-12-05 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Up to 88 kg 9471 CASTILLO CASTILLO Jose De Jesus MEX 1984-08-24 220 2014-04-09 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 97 kg 9471 CASTILLO CASTILLO Jose De Jesus MEX 1984-08-24 229 2016-09-13 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Men's Up to 107 kg 9471 CASTILLO CASTILLO Jose De Jesus MEX 1984-08-24 236 2017-12-02 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Over 107 kg 27547 CASTANEDA VELASQUEZ Jhon Freddy COL 1980-04-17 212 2018-12-09 Bogotà (COL)

 



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Junior Americas Records  
As of 25 April 2019

Women

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Women's Up to 41 kg 36510 DE LIMA Lara Aparecida BRA 2003-04-25 75 2018-12-06 Bogotà (COL)

Women's Up to 45 kg 32325 TERAN Oriana VEN 1998-08-01 67 2018-12-06 Bogotà (COL)

Women's Up to 50 kg 27069 RODRIGUEZ Karen ARG 1995-03-08 53 2015-08-08 Toronto (CAN)

Women's Up to 55 kg 22395 CAMPOS Camila CHI 1995-02-23 81 2015-11-26 Eger (HUN)

Women's Up to 61 kg 26783 D'ANDREA Mariana BRA 1998-02-12 107 2017-05-05 Eger (HUN)

Women's Up to 67 kg 26783 D'ANDREA Mariana BRA 1998-02-12 116 2018-12-07 Bogotà (COL)

Women's Up to 73 kg ()

Women's Up to 79 kg 29965 SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra CHI 1999-09-08 107 2019-04-28 Eger (HUN)

Women's Up to 86 kg 32579 DE OLIVEIRA Maria Rita BRA 1999-01-13 76 2019-02-12 Dubai (UAE)

Women's Over 86 kg ()

 

Men

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Men's Up to 49 kg 32580 DOS SANTOS Lucas Manoel BRA 2001-11-20 118 2019-02-08 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 54 kg 17762 TAVARES Lucas BRA 1995-05-09 120 2015-04-26 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Up to 59 kg 26788 FRANCA JUNIOR Joao Maria BRA 1995-10-20 123 2015-04-27 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Up to 65 kg 26978 LARGO Christian USA 1998-12-22 136 2018-12-07 Bogotà (COL)

Men's Up to 72 kg 20803 VANSOLIN Rafael BRA 1995-01-08 128 2015-08-09 Toronto (CAN)

Men's Up to 80 kg 32367 GRUESO HERRERA Oscar Andres COL 1998-03-23 137 2018-12-08 Bogotà (COL)

Men's Up to 88 kg 21209 GARECA Lucas Ezequiel ARG 1995-06-05 146 2015-04-28 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Up to 97 kg 17773 DE ASSIS SILVA Mateus BRA 1997-05-27 193 2017-12-07 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Up to 107 kg 17773 DE ASSIS SILVA Mateus BRA 1997-05-27 172 2017-12-02 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Over 107 kg 20817 BILLINGSLEY Ja-que' USA 1996-03-13 184 2014-08-06 Aylesbury (GBR)

 



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Asia Records  
As of 25 April 2019

Women

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Women's Up to 41 kg 9393 CUI Zhe CHN 1986-12-01 103.5 2015-07-26 Almaty (KAZ)

Women's Up to 45 kg 16835 GUO Lingling CHN 1989-08-18 115.5 2018-10-07 Jakarta (INA)

Women's Up to 50 kg 9395 SHI Shanshan CHN 1988-12-13 110 2015-07-27 Almaty (KAZ)

Women's Up to 55 kg 9588 XIAO Cuijuan CHN 1986-04-19 126 2015-11-26 Eger (HUN)

Women's Up to 61 kg 11678 YANG Yan CHN 1985-11-13 128 2016-09-11 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Women's Up to 67 kg 9590 TAN Yujiao CHN 1990-10-04 140.5 2018-10-09 Jakarta (INA)

Women's Up to 73 kg 11679 HAN Miaoyu CHN 1988-07-23 130.5 2018-10-10 Jakarta (INA)

Women's Up to 79 kg 11677 XU Lili CHN 1981-02-01 141 2018-10-10 Jakarta (INA)

Women's Up to 86 kg 16859 ZHENG Feifei CHN 1996-06-08 139 2018-10-11 Jakarta (INA)

Women's Over 86 kg 16867 DENG Xuemei CHN 1991-12-03 146 2018-09-12 Kitakyushu (JPN)

 

Men

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Men's Up to 49 kg 9647 LE van Cong VIE 1984-06-20 183.5 2017-12-04 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Up to 54 kg 14379 NGUYEN Binh An VIE 1985-01-28 183 2015-07-26 Almaty (KAZ)

Men's Up to 59 kg 9373 JAFARI ARANGEH Amir IRI 1985-12-22 192 2015-07-27 Almaty (KAZ)

Men's Up to 65 kg 9555 MOHSIN Rasool IRQ 1987-11-17 217 2014-10-21 Incheon (KOR)

Men's Up to 72 kg 9383 ROSTAMI Roohallah IRI 1989-05-02 229 2018-10-09 Jakarta (INA)

Men's Up to 80 kg 9367 FARZIN Majid IRI 1984-04-29 240 2016-09-12 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Men's Up to 88 kg 16770 YE Jixiong CHN 1993-05-25 234 2018-09-11 Jakarta (INA)

Men's Up to 97 kg 9376 SOLHIPOURAVANJI Seyedhamed IRI 1989-05-22 234 2018-10-12 Jakarta (INA)

Men's Up to 107 kg 14163 ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee MGL 1985-08-24 244 2018-10-12 Jakarta (INA)

Men's Over 107 kg 9377 RAHMAN Siamand IRI 1988-03-21 310 2016-09-14 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

 



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Junior Asia Records  
As of 25 April 2019

Women

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Women's Up to 41 kg 35197 KABYL Tursynay KAZ 2000-01-07 61 2018-09-08 Dubai (UAE)

Women's Up to 45 kg 33143 MAMADALIEVA Shakhzoda UZB 2000-09-19 71 2018-05-25 Berck-Sur-Mer (FRA)

Women's Up to 50 kg 35139 NURIDDINOVA Muslima UZB 1998-03-07 81 2018-10-08 Jakarta (INA)

Women's Up to 55 kg 15529 AL MALIKI Zahraa IRQ 1997-01-04 74 2015-07-28 Almaty (KAZ)

Women's Up to 61 kg 15526 ALOSMANEE Gharam IRQ 1995-04-01 77 2013-11-05 Kuala Lumpur (MAS)

Women's Up to 67 kg 15526 ALOSMANEE Gharam IRQ 1995-04-01 88 2015-07-28 Almaty (KAZ)

Women's Up to 73 kg ()

Women's Up to 79 kg ()

Women's Up to 86 kg ()

Women's Over 86 kg ()

 

Men

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Men's Up to 49 kg 28052 IZADI Ali Reza IRI 1999-05-04 140 2018-09-08 Kitakyushu (JPN)

Men's Up to 54 kg 27496 RADJAPOV Khamidjon UZB 1995-01-04 121 2015-07-26 Almaty (KAZ)

Men's Up to 59 kg 27919 QI Yongkai CHN 1998-11-08 188 2018-09-09 Kitakyushu (JPN)

Men's Up to 65 kg 21641 GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau MAS 1999-06-03 204 2018-10-09 Jakarta (INA)

Men's Up to 72 kg 21641 GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau MAS 1999-06-03 166 2018-04-10 Gold Coast (AUS)

Men's Up to 80 kg 27494 ABDUSATTAROV Doston UZB 1995-11-13 127 2015-07-28 Almaty (KAZ)

Men's Up to 88 kg 20688 BOLINGER Yegor KAZ 1994-04-07 137 2014-10-22 Incheon (KOR)

Men's Up to 97 kg 20694 OROSBAEV Zhyrgalbek KGZ 1993-07-19 170 2013-11-06 Kuala Lumpur (MAS)

Men's Up to 107 kg 20827 SAYADI Mahdi IRI 1996-01-04 167 2014-04-11 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Over 107 kg 15576 MOTAGHIAN VARNOSFADERANI Meysam IRI 1995-04-06 183 2013-10-29 Kuala Lumpur (MAS)

 



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Europe Records  
As of 25 April 2019

Women

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Women's Up to 41 kg 9544 MURATLI Nazmiye TUR 1979-06-13 104 2016-09-08 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Women's Up to 45 kg 9544 MURATLI Nazmiye TUR 1979-06-13 107 2017-12-04 Mexico City (MEX)

Women's Up to 50 kg 9264 LAFINA Olesya RUS 1979-12-05 122 2014-04-07 Dubai (UAE)

Women's Up to 55 kg 29065 SHEVCHUK Mariana UKR 1996-05-22 131 2019-02-09 Dubai (UAE)

Women's Up to 61 kg 9265 PODPALNAYA Tamara RUS 1972-01-03 117 2013-02-24 Dubai (UAE)

Women's Up to 67 kg 16353 BERIEVA Kheda RUS 1992-02-28 115 2014-04-08 Dubai (UAE)

Women's Up to 73 kg 8423 GHAZOUANI Souhad FRA 1982-08-07 150 2013-05-25 Alexin (RUS)

Women's Up to 79 kg 15604 MURATOVA Vera RUS 1980-07-03 126 2016-02-18 Dubai (UAE)

Women's Up to 86 kg 9267 KISELEVA Olga RUS 1966-03-31 123 2014-04-10 Dubai (UAE)

Women's Over 86 kg 9526 ZIEBA Marzena POL 1990-03-27 134 2016-09-14 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

 

Men

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Men's Up to 49 kg 9270 BALYNETS Vladimir RUS 1985-04-25 166 2014-04-05 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 54 kg 15599 BAKOCHRISTOS Dimitrios GRE 1983-04-16 181 2015-07-26 Almaty (KAZ)

Men's Up to 59 kg 9347 JAWAD Ali GBR 1989-01-12 194 2014-08-02 Glasgow (GBR)

Men's Up to 65 kg 9273 ZAKIEV Ayrat RUS 1981-10-02 199 2014-04-07 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 72 kg 9274 SYCHEV Sergei RUS 1978-07-18 209 2015-11-25 Eger (HUN)

Men's Up to 80 kg 11788 LATUS Wawrzyniec POL 1981-09-10 197 2014-04-08 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 88 kg 22525 ISMAYILOV Gunduz AZE 1972-12-18 200 2014-04-09 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 97 kg 16624 KRIUKOV Anton UKR 1988-07-25 221 2016-02-18 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 107 kg 9497 HUSEYNOV Elshan AZE 1977-11-21 243 2015-11-27 Eger (HUN)

Men's Over 107 kg 10788 DIMOU Konstantinos GRE 1981-02-02 231 2019-02-12 Dubai (UAE)

 



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Junior Europe Records  
As of 25 April 2019

Women

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Women's Up to 41 kg 19507 VORONTSOVA Yulia RUS 1996-05-28 81 2016-02-15 Dubai (UAE)

Women's Up to 45 kg 29459 DUMAN Besra TUR 2001-01-10 90 2016-02-15 Dubai (UAE)

Women's Up to 50 kg 29459 DUMAN Besra TUR 2001-01-10 106 2017-12-05 Mexico City (MEX)

Women's Up to 55 kg 29459 DUMAN Besra TUR 2001-01-10 114 2018-05-26 Berck-Sur-Mer (FRA)

Women's Up to 61 kg 22723 MACHEKHINA Elena RUS 1997-01-15 76 2015-11-26 Eger (HUN)

Women's Up to 67 kg 19901 SAYAR Gamze TUR 1997-05-22 90 2017-12-02 Mexico City (MEX)

Women's Up to 73 kg 32799 ARENDSE Britney IRL 1999-12-17 98.5 2018-09-11 Kitakyushu (JPN)

Women's Up to 79 kg ()

Women's Up to 86 kg 15269 KUMEYKO Alina UKR 1997-07-27 102 2017-12-02 Mexico City (MEX)

Women's Over 86 kg ()

 

Men

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Men's Up to 49 kg 29376 IVANOV Aleksandr RUS 1999-07-11 121 2015-11-24 Eger (HUN)

Men's Up to 54 kg 11354 KOULOUMOGLOU Paschalis GRE 1994-11-03 148 2014-04-06 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 59 kg 11354 KOULOUMOGLOU Paschalis GRE 1994-11-03 140 2014-01-13 Eger (HUN)

Men's Up to 65 kg 21972 MAMUNEAS Panagiotis GBR 1997-11-01 140 2017-12-08 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Up to 72 kg 32501 TELESCA Donato ITA 1999-02-05 170 2019-02-10 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 80 kg 19891 AVOM MBUME Julien FRA 1995-08-02 161 2015-11-26 Eger (HUN)

Men's Up to 88 kg 20254 SAMOVIK Andrei RUS 1996-02-03 163 2015-11-26 Eger (HUN)

Men's Up to 97 kg 20436 KARASEV Denis RUS 1994-11-16 133 2014-04-10 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 107 kg 29457 OZTURK Faruk TUR 1997-07-27 180 2017-12-02 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Over 107 kg 39063 KEDZIA Wiktor POL 2001-11-01 127 2018-05-29 Berck-Sur-Mer (FRA)

 



 

 

 

ENTRIES BY NPC 

 

 

NPC # SDMS Last name Given name Gender DoB BW Cat.

AZE - Azerbaijan

1 33108 MAMMADOV Parvin M 16/02/1995 -49 kg

2 33085 BABAJANOV Nurlan M 11/04/1992 -97 kg

3 9497 HUSEYNOV Elshan M 21/11/1977 -107 kg

4 33107 ASLANOV Shamo M 23/03/1983 +107 kg

BEL - Belgium

1 41883 TURAN Okan M 34388 +107 kg

BUL - Bulgaria

1 9495 IVANOV Hristo M 18/04/1985 -59 kg

2 9493 PUSKOV Anton M 16/03/1974 -80 kg

CHI - Chile

1 16557 GARRIDO Juan Carlos M 04/03/1980 -59 kg

2 20778 AGUIRRE Cristian M 22/11/1973 -72 kg

3 29965 SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra F 08/09/1999 -79 kg

ESP - Espana

1 26486 CORREA CORREA Carlos Augusto M 09/03/1974 +107 kg

FIN - Finland

1 9283 KOKKO Juhani M 30/06/1986 -59 kg

2 9282 KAUPPILA Harri M 31/03/1979 -80 kg

GBR - Great Britain

1 9338 WILDING Nathaniel M 20/10/1992 -72 kg

2 34378 BROOME Olivia F 13/06/2001 -50 kg

3 35149 SUGDEN Louise F 20/07/1984 -86 kg

GEO - Georgia

1 12662 GORGODZE Iago M 19/10/1976 -107 kg

2 29775 JINTCHARADZE Akaki M 19/07/1987 +107 kg

3 42228 LATSABIDZE Giorgi M 27/05/1987 +107 kg

4 33871 SABASHVILI Nino F 02/06/1981 -67 kg



 

 

 

ENTRIES BY NPC 

 

 

NPC # SDMS Last name Given name Gender DoB BW Cat.

INA - Indonesia

1 9644 WIDIASIH Ni Nengah F 12/12/1992 -41 kg

2 9646 PURBA Nurtani F 28/03/1975 -73 kg

3 9643 MAHMUDAH Siti F 01/02/1990 -79 kg

IRL - Ireland

1 32799 ARENDSE Britney F 17/12/1999 -73 kg

ISR - Israel

1 16960 KATSMAN Polina F 07/10/1966 +86 kg

ITA - Italy

1 33660 COLANTUONI Giuseppe M 30/04/1993 -65 kg

2 32501 TELESCA Donato M 05/02/1999 -72 kg

3 17407 CATTINI Matteo M 17/07/1984 -80 kg

JPN - Japan

1 11334 MIURA Hiroshi M 14/10/1964 -49 kg

2 35757 ICHIKAWA Mitsunori M 15/01/1974 -54 kg

3 35746 HIGUCHI Kentaro M 09/12/1972 -72 kg

KAZ - Kazakhstan

1 32809 BUIMOV Zakhar M 22/08/2001 -49 kg

2 42196 SHAKIYEV Stanislav M 11/01/1988 -59 kg

3 35937 DYUSSEBAYEVA Roza F 01/02/1983 -41 kg

4 42450 AKHANOVA Anara F 16/12/1996 -41 kg

KSA - King of Saudi Arabi

1 30202 OLAYMI Maysar M 06/01/1993 -49 kg

2 21588 ALHAWSAWI Aseel M 18/05/1997 -65 kg

3 35235 HUSAWI Obadah M 18/07/1999 -65 kg

4 30203 SUHLUL Abdulaziz M 18/05/1992 -80 kg

5 30201 HAWSAWI Saeed M 21/02/1991 -88 kg

6 21966 AL NAJIM Khalid M 08/12/1984 +107 kg



 

 

 

ENTRIES BY NPC 

 

 

NPC # SDMS Last name Given name Gender DoB BW Cat.

LAT - Latvia

1 32827 PETKEVICS Aleksejs M 04/09/1982 -72 kg

MAR - Morocco

1 9753 ASSOUGANE Youssef M 21/02/1973 -72 kg

2 9756 TAHRI Abdellah M 20/11/1992 -88 kg

3 30176 LEMTAKHEM Halima F 20/02/1983 -50 kg

4 2039 EL GARRAA Najat F 27/07/1982 -55 kg

5 9747 BINANE Nezha F 25/03/1969 -67 kg

6 17305 SOUBANE Sanae F 20/05/1978 -73 kg

MAS - Malaysia

1 21641 GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau M 03/06/1999 -65 kg

2 19793 MAT NOH Ma Hussein M 05/08/1980 -80 kg

3 9406 MD SAAD Mohd Shahmil M 14/05/1986 -107 kg

MDA - Moldova

1 29228 RAIUL Denis M 12/01/1992 -80 kg

2 13674 ROSCA Stefan M 08/06/1990 -88 kg

3 13673 MARINENKOVA Larisa F 07/03/1969 -73 kg

POL - Poland

1 9533 SZYMANSKI Slawomir M 19/03/1985 -49 kg

2 9516 TOMCZYK Mariusz M 10/05/1971 -59 kg

3 9518 TRYKACZ Marek M 06/10/1985 -65 kg

4 9520 LANZER Grzegorz M 27/04/1986 -65 kg

5 9522 LIS Artur M 12/09/1985 -72 kg

6 9528 SZYMECZEK Piotr M 08/05/1974 -80 kg

7 36731 KOCIUBINSKI Tomasz M 15/04/1981 -80 kg

8 11788 LATUS Wawrzyniec M 10/09/1981 -88 kg

9 29446 MAJEWSKI Tomasz M 15/10/1993 -88 kg

10 29447 SALWA Michal M 24/08/1988 -107 kg

11 42399 LANGE Dawid M 09/03/1988 +107 kg

12 36733 SZRAM Monika F 08/10/1995 -41 kg

13 39113 CIESLINSKA Marta F 14/11/1998 -55 kg

14 15943 HALAS-KORALEWSKA Malgorzata F 10/06/1987 -61 kg

15 36732 KOSTKA Magdalena F 17/01/1993 -61 kg

16 9517 PRZYWECKA-PUZIAK Paulina F 05/10/1991 -67 kg

17 29448 JANKOWSKA Beata F 08/02/1991 -73 kg

18 9526 ZIEBA Marzena F 27/03/1990 +86 kg



 

 

 

ENTRIES BY NPC 

 

 

NPC # SDMS Last name Given name Gender DoB BW Cat.

RUS - Russia

1 9280 KRIVULYA Vladimir M 09/11/1991 -54 kg

2 19505 BELOV Alexander M 17/05/1991 -80 kg

3 20254 SAMOVIK Andrei M 03/02/1996 -97 kg

4 19507 VORONTSOVA Yulia F 28/05/1996 -41 kg

5 20384 BERIEVA Larisa F 18/10/1982 -45 kg

6 22725 BEKETOVA Marina F 31/01/1985 -50 kg

7 29401 SYCHEVA Nadezhda F 12/05/1988 -73 kg

SRB - Serbia

1 16036 MILENKOVIC Petar M 25/10/1984 -97 kg

SVK - Slovakia

1 41665 KOHUT Tomas M 30/06/1989 -72 kg

THA - Thailand

1 41536 NGAOPATCHA Nopphakhun M 19/10/2003 -49 kg

2 42056 CHANTAK Surasit M 19/07/1973 -54 kg

3 42058 MAKKINTHORN Thanakrit M 22/01/1988 -54 kg

4 29735 PONGSAO Amorntep M 13/11/1995 -59 kg

5 41501 PANOMKHET Phutachat M 16/09/2004 -59 kg

6 9608 KASANUN Narong M 04/07/1977 -65 kg

7 9609 MARASRI Thongsa M 30/01/1975 -72 kg

8 34635 KHAMDAM Chinnaphop M 31/12/1993 -80 kg

9 41534 JAIKLA Wuttipong M 13/02/1984 -80 kg

10 35276 HAEMAWAN Chaichet M 17/09/1998 -88 kg

11 9613 TONGSANG Prakit M 21/07/1984 -107 kg

12 9601 KONGMUANG Wandi F 05/05/1967 -55 kg

13 9600 MOTNOK Hat F 03/02/1977 -61 kg

14 29734 PHOLTO Phikul F 30/03/1976 -61 kg

15 9605 CHAIPIDECH Rujapa F 30/01/1974 -73 kg

16 42057 PHATPHANG Charuwan F 30/07/1996 -73 kg

17 29831 PANNA Netsuda F 01/01/1982 +86 kg

TPE Chinese Taipei

1 9362 LIN Ya-Hsuan F 11/08/1976 -61 kg

2 9361 LIN Tzu-Hui F 05/11/1981 -79 kg



 

 

 

ENTRIES BY NPC 

 

 

NPC # SDMS Last name Given name Gender DoB BW Cat.

UAE - United Arab Emirates

1 33026 ALBALUSHI Osama M 01/01/2003 -49 kg

2 17532 SHANBIH Adel M 13/12/1989 -88 kg

3 9623 KHALAF Mohammed Khamis M 23/02/1969 -97 kg

4 17213 ALHAMMADI Khaled M 27/02/1992 -97 kg

5 9617 ALBALOUSHI Ahmed Khamis M 01/12/1974 -107 kg

UKR - Ukraine

1 29065 SHEVCHUK Mariana F 22/05/1996 -55 kg



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Start List   Men's Up to 49 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

20 11334 JPN MIURA Hiroshi 1964-10-14 SE -49 kg 47.95 8 122 A

59 30202 KSA OLAYMI Maysar 1993-01-06 SE -49 kg 44.80 16 125 A

63 41536 THA NGAOPATCHA Nopphakhun 2003-10-19 JU -49 kg 43.35 4 60 A

92 33026 UAE ALBALUSHI Osama 2003-01-01 JU -49 kg 48.10 15 82 A

93 32809 KAZ BUIMOV Zakhar 2001-08-22 JU -49 kg 48.55 15 87 A

105 33108 AZE MAMMADOV Parvin 1995-02-16 SE -49 kg 47.85 5 140 A

111 9533 POL SZYMANSKI Slawomir 1985-03-19 SE -49 kg 48.75 11 125 A

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Start List   Women's Up to 41 kg & up to 45 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

26 42450 KAZ AKHANOVA Anara 1996-12-16 SE -41 kg 40.10 7 45 A

42 19507 RUS VORONTSOVA Yulia 1996-05-28 SE -41 kg 40.55 1 80 A

45 9644 INA WIDIASIH Ni Nengah 1992-12-12 SE -41 kg 39.85 9 90 A

79 36733 POL SZRAM Monika 1995-10-08 SE -41 kg 38.70 10 55 A

115 35937 KAZ DYUSSEBAYEVA Roza 1983-02-01 SE -41 kg 40.15 2 45 A

102 3769 HUN ENGELHARDT Katalin 1971-03-17 SE -45 kg 41.15 10 50 A

113 20384 RUS BERIEVA Larisa 1982-10-18 SE -45 kg 44.50 8 75 A

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Start List   Men's Up to 54 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

23 42056 THA CHANTAK Surasit 1973-07-19 SE -54 kg 51.75 12 70 A

43 35757 JPN ICHIKAWA Mitsunori 1974-01-15 SE -54 kg 51.35 13 115 A

130 9280 RUS KRIVULYA Vladimir 1991-11-09 SE -54 kg 53.55 13 170 A

138 42058 THA MAKKINTHORN Thanakrit 1988-01-22 SE -54 kg 52.90 11 80 A

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Start List   Women's Up to 50 kg & up to 55 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

16 19291 HUN MEZEI Katalin 1979-09-28 SE -50 kg 48.70 12 63 A

35 34378 GBR BROOME Olivia 2001-06-13 JU -50 kg 49.10 5 89 A

50 30176 MAR LEMTAKHEM Halima 1983-02-20 SE -50 kg 49.30 12 74 A

55 22725 RUS BEKETOVA Marina 1985-01-31 SE -50 kg 49.40 10 86 A

4 39113 POL CIESLINSKA Marta 1998-11-14 SE -55 kg 52.65 10 52 A

60 9601 THA KONGMUANG Wandi 1967-05-05 SE -55 kg 53.45 10 70 A

67 29065 UKR SHEVCHUK Mariana 1996-05-22 SE -55 kg 53.75 5 117 A

123 33581 HUN KOSELAK Renata 1987-08-26 SE -55 kg 50.35 14 55 A

133 2039 MAR EL GARRAA Najat 1982-07-27 SE -55 kg 54.00 9 90 A

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Start List   Women's Up to 61 kg & up to 67 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

48 29734 THA PHOLTO Phikul 1976-03-30 SE -61 kg 59.15 12 60 A

85 15943 POL HALAS-KORALEWSKA Malgorzata 1987-06-10 SE -61 kg 59.60 5 108 A

124 9600 THA MOTNOK Hat 1977-02-03 SE -61 kg 57.35 10 70 A

128 36732 POL KOSTKA Magdalena 1993-01-17 SE -61 kg 60.55 10 70 A

132 9362 TPE LIN Ya-Hsuan 1976-08-11 SE -61 kg 60.30 14 78 A

44 9747 MAR BINANE Nezha 1969-03-25 SE -67 kg 62.90 15 72 A

46 9517 POL PRZYWECKA-PUZIAK Paulina 1991-10-05 SE -67 kg 64.50 10 95 A

131 33871 GEO SABASHVILI Nino 1981-06-02 SE -67 kg 62.05 11 40 A

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Start List   Men's Up to 59 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

6 9516 POL TOMCZYK Mariusz 1971-05-10 SE -59 kg 58.35 9 158 A

30 42196 KAZ SHAKIYEV Stanislav 1988-01-11 SE -59 kg 56.55 7 110 A

33 9305 HUN TOTH Istvan 1956-09-03 SE -59 kg 58.15 12 90 A

39 16557 CHI GARRIDO Juan Carlos 1980-03-04 SE -59 kg 58.05 12 175 A

83 9283 FIN KOKKO Juhani 1986-06-30 SE -59 kg 58.65 15 145 A

96 41501 THA PANOMKHET Phutachat 2004-09-16 JU -59 kg 59.00 12 80 A

99 29488 HUN SZTANO Gyorgy 1997-04-11 SE -59 kg 58.25 5 127 A

119 9495 BUL IVANOV Hristo 1985-04-18 SE -59 kg 55.60 14 115 A

125 29735 THA PONGSAO Amorntep 1995-11-13 SE -59 kg 57.40 12 135 A

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Start List   Men's Up to 65 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

12 21641 MAS GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau 1999-06-03 JU -65 kg 64.35 5 196 A

40 9518 POL TRYKACZ Marek 1985-10-06 SE -65 kg 64.75 13 177 A

65 33660 ITA COLANTUONI Giuseppe 1993-04-30 SE -65 kg 63.25 16 125 A

95 9608 THA KASANUN Narong 1977-07-04 SE -65 kg 64.15 11 165 A

103 9520 POL LANZER Grzegorz 1986-04-27 SE -65 kg 63.40 13 175 A

104 35235 KSA HUSAWI Obadah 1999-07-18 JU -65 kg 59.55 18 90 A

135 21588 KSA ALHAWSAWI Aseel 1997-05-18 SE -65 kg 64.35 17 125 A

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Start List   Men's Up to 72 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

3 35746 JPN HIGUCHI Kentaro 1972-12-09 SE -72 kg 70.85 13 165 A

7 9522 POL LIS Artur 1985-09-12 SE -72 kg 71.10 13 153 A

36 9609 THA MARASRI Thongsa 1975-01-30 SE -72 kg 71.55 11 170 A

47 19486 HUN LASZLO Istvan 1984-03-04 SE -72 kg 70.95 13 135 B

49 32827 LAT PETKEVICS Aleksejs 1982-09-04 SE -72 kg 70.45 17 145 A

86 41665 SVK KOHUT Tomas 1989-06-30 SE -72 kg 71.50 15 97 B

90 20778 CHI AGUIRRE Cristian 1973-11-22 SE -72 kg 71.50 17 143 B

94 9338 GBR WILDING Nathaniel 1992-10-20 SE -72 kg 71.75 12 174 A

100 32501 ITA TELESCA Donato 1999-02-05 JU -72 kg 71.35 20 167 A

110 9753 MAR ASSOUGANE Youssef 1973-02-21 SE -72 kg 70.95 14 137 B

117 29489 HUN SIMON Daniel 2000-04-22 JU -72 kg 65.20 14 65 B

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Start List   Women's Up to 73 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

13 9646 INA PURBA Nurtani 1975-03-28 SE -73 kg 71.35 13 90 A

14 32799 IRL ARENDSE Britney 1999-12-17 JU -73 kg 71.90 15 96 A

54 13673 MDA MARINENKOVA Larisa 1969-03-07 SE -73 kg 72.35 20 80 A

66 17305 MAR SOUBANE Sanae 1978-05-20 SE -73 kg 72.15 12 105 A

73 9605 THA CHAIPIDECH Rujapa 1974-01-30 SE -73 kg 71.35 10 60 A

74 29401 RUS SYCHEVA Nadezhda 1988-05-12 SE -73 kg 70.00 9 107 A

89 29448 POL JANKOWSKA Beata 1991-02-08 SE -73 kg 70.25 10 85 A

112 42057 THA PHATPHANG Charuwan 1996-07-30 SE -73 kg 70.95 11 50 A

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Start List   Men's Up to 80 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

10 9528 POL SZYMECZEK Piotr 1974-05-08 SE -80 kg 78.25 12 170 A

24 9493 BUL PUSKOV Anton 1974-03-16 SE -80 kg 78.40 18 112 B

52 9282 FIN KAUPPILA Harri 1979-03-31 SE -80 kg 79.45 14 160 A

53 34635 THA KHAMDAM Chinnaphop 1993-12-31 SE -80 kg 76.45 11 160 A

58 29228 MDA RAIUL Denis 1992-01-12 SE -80 kg 79.10 20 150 B

62 19505 RUS BELOV Alexander 1991-05-17 SE -80 kg 79.65 7 176 A

70 36731 POL KOCIUBINSKI Tomasz 1981-04-15 SE -80 kg 79.25 7 175 A

84 19793 MAS MAT NOH Ma Hussein 1980-08-05 SE -80 kg 78.85 13 165 A

97 41534 THA JAIKLA Wuttipong 1984-02-13 SE -80 kg 77.45 11 70 B

107 30203 KSA SUHLUL Abdulaziz 1992-05-18 SE -80 kg 75.95 17 150 B

108 33588 HUN STADLER Tamas 1992-09-16 SE -80 kg 78.10 19 143 B

116 33582 HUN JANCSO Tamas 1985-02-19 SE -80 kg 79.00 17 90 B

120 17407 ITA CATTINI Matteo 1984-07-17 SE -80 kg 73.40 17 160 A

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Start List   Men's Up to 88 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

18 11788 POL LATUS Wawrzyniec 1981-09-10 SE -88 kg 86.65 13 190 A

32 9756 MAR TAHRI Abdellah 1992-11-20 SE -88 kg 87.25 16 145 A

57 35276 THA HAEMAWAN Chaichet 1998-09-17 SE -88 kg 87.45 13 110 A

64 17532 UAE SHANBIH Adel 1989-12-13 SE -88 kg 85.75 14 164 A

72 32766 HUN WATCHOU KOUOKAM Sedric Roussel 1986-02-19 SE -88 kg 85.90 15 170 A

87 30201 KSA HAWSAWI Saeed 1991-02-21 SE -88 kg 86.40 17 145 A

109 29446 POL MAJEWSKI Tomasz 1993-10-15 SE -88 kg 86.25 13 170 A

129 13674 MDA ROSCA Stefan 1990-06-08 SE -88 kg 87.95 14 180 A

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Start List   Men's Up to 97 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

8 9623 UAE KHALAF Mohammed Khamis 1969-02-23 SE -97 kg 91.95 16 212 A

22 42224 HUN KORENCSY Albert 2000-08-23 JU -97 kg 96.70 19 80 A

27 16036 SRB MILENKOVIC Petar 1984-10-25 SE -97 kg 94.15 18 210 A

75 33085 AZE BABAJANOV Nurlan 1992-04-11 SE -97 kg 95.75 15 185 A

91 20254 RUS SAMOVIK Andrei 1996-02-03 SE -97 kg 96.35 15 195 A

139 17213 UAE ALHAMMADI Khaled 1992-02-27 SE -97 kg 96.05 17 145 A

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Start List   Men's Up to 107 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

5 9497 AZE HUSEYNOV Elshan 1977-11-21 SE -107 kg 104.45 15 215 A

9 9613 THA TONGSANG Prakit 1984-07-21 SE -107 kg 99.15 17 120 A

28 9617 UAE ALBALOUSHI Ahmed Khamis 1974-12-01 SE -107 kg 105.95 16 198 A

78 12662 GEO GORGODZE Iago 1976-10-19 SE -107 kg 106.40 17 185 A

98 33589 HUN KLEISZ Gyorgy 1974-07-13 SE -107 kg 104.00 16 135 A

134 9406 MAS MD SAAD Mohd Shahmil 1986-05-14 SE -107 kg 104.55 17 175 A

137 29447 POL SALWA Michal 1988-08-24 SE -107 kg 104.05 16 170 A

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Start List   Women's Up to 79 kg, 86 kg & over 86 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

34 9361 TPE LIN Tzu-Hui 1981-11-05 SE -79 kg 78.15 13 100 A

69 9643 INA MAHMUDAH Siti 1990-02-01 SE -79 kg 76.80 11 101 A

80 29965 CHI SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra 1999-09-08 JU -79 kg 78.80 13 100 A

41 35149 GBR SUGDEN Louise 1984-07-20 SE -86 kg 81.90 14 110 A

56 29831 THA PANNA Netsuda 1982-01-01 SE +86 kg 101.35 14 85 A

106 9526 POL ZIEBA Marzena 1990-03-27 SE +86 kg 107.95 14 125 A

127 16960 ISR KATSMAN Polina 1966-10-07 SE +86 kg 107.25 14 100 A

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Start List   Men's Over 107 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

2 29775 GEO JINTCHARADZE Akaki 1987-07-19 SE +107 kg 107.50 19 195 A

11 42228 GEO LATSABIDZE Giorgi 1987-05-27 SE +107 kg 120.30 19 130 A

15 26486 ESP CORREA CORREA Carlos Augusto 1974-03-09 SE +107 kg 112.00 19 160 A

21 41883 BEL TURAN Okan 1994-02-23 SE +107 kg 136.25 18 161 A

61 42399 POL LANGE Dawid 1988-03-09 SE +107 kg 156.45 17 190 A

88 21966 KSA AL NAJIM Khalid 1984-12-08 SE +107 kg 157.70 17 205 A

114 33107 AZE ASLANOV Shamo 1983-03-23 SE +107 kg 143.15 18 208 A

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Senior - Men's Up to 49 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

105 33108 AZE MAMMADOV Parvin 1995-02-16 SE -49 kg 47.85 5  140 140  148  140 1

111 9533 POL SZYMANSKI Slawomir 1985-03-19 SE -49 kg 48.75 11 125 128  130  128 2

59 30202 KSA OLAYMI Maysar 1993-01-06 SE -49 kg 44.80 16  125 125  128  125 3

20 11334 JPN MIURA Hiroshi 1964-10-14 SE -49 kg 47.95 8 122  126  126  122 4

93 32809 KAZ BUIMOV Zakhar 2001-08-22 JU -49 kg 48.55 15 85 88 90  90 5

92 33026 UAE ALBALUSHI Osama 2003-01-01 JU -49 kg 48.10 15 82  84  84  82 6

63 41536 THA NGAOPATCHA Nopphakhun 2003-10-19 JU -49 kg 43.35 4 60  65  70  60 7

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Senior - Men's Up to 54 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

130 9280 RUS KRIVULYA Vladimir 1991-11-09 SE -54 kg 53.55 13 172 182  192  182 1

43 35757 JPN ICHIKAWA Mitsunori 1974-01-15 SE -54 kg 51.35 13 115 122 126  126 2

138 42058 THA MAKKINTHORN Thanakrit 1988-01-22 SE -54 kg 52.90 11 80  85 85  85 3

23 42056 THA CHANTAK Surasit 1973-07-19 SE -54 kg 51.75 12  70  70 70  70 4

  

New Records

-54 kg  182 kg KRIVULYA Vladimir RUS EUR

  

  

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Senior - Men's Up to 59 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

39 16557 CHI GARRIDO Juan Carlos 1980-03-04 SE -59 kg 58.05 12 175 183  187  183 1

6 9516 POL TOMCZYK Mariusz 1971-05-10 SE -59 kg 58.35 9 155 160  165  160 2

125 29735 THA PONGSAO Amorntep 1995-11-13 SE -59 kg 57.40 12 135 140 145  145 3

83 9283 FIN KOKKO Juhani 1986-06-30 SE -59 kg 58.65 15 145  150  150  145 4

99 29488 HUN SZTANO Gyorgy 1997-04-11 SE -59 kg 58.25 5 127 128  141  128 5

30 42196 KAZ SHAKIYEV Stanislav 1988-01-11 SE -59 kg 56.55 7 110 116  128  116 6

33 9305 HUN TOTH Istvan 1956-09-03 SE -59 kg 58.15 12 90  100 100  100 7

96 41501 THA PANOMKHET Phutachat 2004-09-16 JU -59 kg 59.00 12 80  85 90  90 8

119 9495 BUL IVANOV Hristo 1985-04-18 SE -59 kg 55.60 14  115  115  115  

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Senior - Men's Up to 65 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

103 9520 POL LANZER Grzegorz 1986-04-27 SE -65 kg 63.40 13  175 175  181  175 1

95 9608 THA KASANUN Narong 1977-07-04 SE -65 kg 64.15 11 165  172  176  165 2

65 33660 ITA COLANTUONI Giuseppe 1993-04-30 SE -65 kg 63.25 16 125  130  130  125 3

104 35235 KSA HUSAWI Obadah 1999-07-18 JU -65 kg 59.55 18 90 95  100  95 4

12 21641 MAS GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau 1999-06-03 JU -65 kg 64.35 5  200  206  206  

135 21588 KSA ALHAWSAWI Aseel 1997-05-18 SE -65 kg 64.35 17  125  130  130  

40 9518 POL TRYKACZ Marek 1985-10-06 SE -65 kg 64.75 13  177  177  181  

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Senior - Men's Up to 72 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

94 9338 GBR WILDING Nathaniel 1992-10-20 SE -72 kg 71.75 12 174 176 180  180 1

100 32501 ITA TELESCA Donato 1999-02-05 JU -72 kg 71.35 20 167 174 179  179 2

36 9609 THA MARASRI Thongsa 1975-01-30 SE -72 kg 71.55 11 170 175  179  175 3

3 35746 JPN HIGUCHI Kentaro 1972-12-09 SE -72 kg 70.85 13 165 170  174  170 4

7 9522 POL LIS Artur 1985-09-12 SE -72 kg 71.10 13 153 160  166  160 5

49 32827 LAT PETKEVICS Aleksejs 1982-09-04 SE -72 kg 70.45 17  145  145 145  145 6

110 9753 MAR ASSOUGANE Youssef 1973-02-21 SE -72 kg 70.95 14  137 143  146  143 7

90 20778 CHI AGUIRRE Cristian 1973-11-22 SE -72 kg 71.50 17  143 143  146  143 8

47 19486 HUN LASZLO Istvan 1984-03-04 SE -72 kg 70.95 13 135  140  144  135 9

86 41665 SVK KOHUT Tomas 1989-06-30 SE -72 kg 71.50 15  97 97  106  97 10

117 29489 HUN SIMON Daniel 2000-04-22 JU -72 kg 65.20 14 65  70  70  65 11

  

New Records

-72 kg  174 kg TELESCA Donato ITA JEUR  JWR

-72 kg  179 kg TELESCA Donato ITA JEUR  JWR

  

  

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Senior - Men's Up to 80 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

62 19505 RUS BELOV Alexander 1991-05-17 SE -80 kg 79.65 7 176 180 187  187 1

10 9528 POL SZYMECZEK Piotr 1974-05-08 SE -80 kg 78.25 12 170 175  180  175 2

70 36731 POL KOCIUBINSKI Tomasz 1981-04-15 SE -80 kg 79.25 7 175  179  181  175 3

84 19793 MAS MAT NOH Ma Hussein 1980-08-05 SE -80 kg 78.85 13 165 170  176  170 4

120 17407 ITA CATTINI Matteo 1984-07-17 SE -80 kg 73.40 17 160 165  170  165 5

58 29228 MDA RAIUL Denis 1992-01-12 SE -80 kg 79.10 20  158 158 163  163 6

53 34635 THA KHAMDAM Chinnaphop 1993-12-31 SE -80 kg 76.45 11  160 160  167  160 7

52 9282 FIN KAUPPILA Harri 1979-03-31 SE -80 kg 79.45 14 160  167  168  160 8

108 33588 HUN STADLER Tamas 1992-09-16 SE -80 kg 78.10 19 143 150  155  150 9

107 30203 KSA SUHLUL Abdulaziz 1992-05-18 SE -80 kg 75.95 17  145 145  148  145 10

24 9493 BUL PUSKOV Anton 1974-03-16 SE -80 kg 78.40 18  112 112 118  118 11

116 33582 HUN JANCSO Tamas 1985-02-19 SE -80 kg 79.00 17 90 100 113  113 12

97 41534 THA JAIKLA Wuttipong 1984-02-13 SE -80 kg 77.45 11 75  80 80  80 13

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Senior - Men's Up to 88 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

18 11788 POL LATUS Wawrzyniec 1981-09-10 SE -88 kg 86.65 13 190 197  201  197 1

129 13674 MDA ROSCA Stefan 1990-06-08 SE -88 kg 87.95 14 180  185  190  180 2

109 29446 POL MAJEWSKI Tomasz 1993-10-15 SE -88 kg 86.25 13 167  171 172  172 3

64 17532 UAE SHANBIH Adel 1989-12-13 SE -88 kg 85.75 14 164  171 171  171 4

72 32766 HUN WATCHOU KOUOKAM Sedric Roussel 1986-02-19 SE -88 kg 85.90 15 170  176  176  170 5

32 9756 MAR TAHRI Abdellah 1992-11-20 SE -88 kg 87.25 16 145 152  155  152 6

87 30201 KSA HAWSAWI Saeed 1991-02-21 SE -88 kg 86.40 17 145  152  152  145 7

57 35276 THA HAEMAWAN Chaichet 1998-09-17 SE -88 kg 87.45 13  110 115  120  115 8

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Senior - Men's Up to 97 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

8 9623 UAE KHALAF Mohammed Khamis 1969-02-23 SE -97 kg 91.95 16 212 220  230  220 1

27 16036 SRB MILENKOVIC Petar 1984-10-25 SE -97 kg 94.15 18 210  223  223  210 2

75 33085 AZE BABAJANOV Nurlan 1992-04-11 SE -97 kg 95.75 15 185 195  203  195 3

91 20254 RUS SAMOVIK Andrei 1996-02-03 SE -97 kg 96.35 15 195  201  202  195 4

139 17213 UAE ALHAMMADI Khaled 1992-02-27 SE -97 kg 96.05 17  145 145  160  145 5

22 42224 HUN KORENCSY Albert 2000-08-23 JU -97 kg 96.70 19  80  85  90  

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Senior - Men's Up to 107 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

5 9497 AZE HUSEYNOV Elshan 1977-11-21 SE -107 kg 104.45 15 215 225  233  225 1

28 9617 UAE ALBALOUSHI Ahmed Khamis 1974-12-01 SE -107 kg 105.95 16 198  208  208  198 2

134 9406 MAS MD SAAD Mohd Shahmil 1986-05-14 SE -107 kg 104.55 17  175 180 191  191 3

78 12662 GEO GORGODZE Iago 1976-10-19 SE -107 kg 106.40 17 185  190  192  185 4

137 29447 POL SALWA Michal 1988-08-24 SE -107 kg 104.05 16 175 180  190  180 5

9 9613 THA TONGSANG Prakit 1984-07-21 SE -107 kg 99.15 17  130 135 145  145 6

98 33589 HUN KLEISZ Gyorgy 1974-07-13 SE -107 kg 104.00 16 135 145  150  145 7

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Senior - Men's Over 107 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

114 33107 AZE ASLANOV Shamo 1983-03-23 SE +107 kg 143.15 18 208  215 215  215 1

88 21966 KSA AL NAJIM Khalid 1984-12-08 SE +107 kg 157.70 17 205  215 215  215 2

2 29775 GEO JINTCHARADZE Akaki 1987-07-19 SE +107 kg 107.50 19  195 200 208  208 3

61 42399 POL LANGE Dawid 1988-03-09 SE +107 kg 156.45 17  190 190  204  190 4

15 26486 ESP CORREA CORREA Carlos Augusto 1974-03-09 SE +107 kg 112.00 19 160  164  164  160 5

11 42228 GEO LATSABIDZE Giorgi 1987-05-27 SE +107 kg 120.30 19  130 130  145  130 6

21 41883 BEL TURAN Okan 1994-02-23 SE +107 kg 136.25 18  165  170  175  

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Senior - Women's Up to 41 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

45 9644 INA WIDIASIH Ni Nengah 1992-12-12 SE -41 kg 39.85 9  90 91  92  91 1

42 19507 RUS VORONTSOVA Yulia 1996-05-28 SE -41 kg 40.55 1 75 82  92  82 2

79 36733 POL SZRAM Monika 1995-10-08 SE -41 kg 38.70 10 52 55 57  57 3

26 42450 KAZ AKHANOVA Anara 1996-12-16 SE -41 kg 40.10 7 45  50  50  45 4

115 35937 KAZ DYUSSEBAYEVA Roza 1983-02-01 SE -41 kg 40.15 2 45  50  50  45 5

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Senior - Women's Up to 45 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

113 20384 RUS BERIEVA Larisa 1982-10-18 SE -45 kg 44.50 8 75 80  82  80 1

102 3769 HUN ENGELHARDT Katalin 1971-03-17 SE -45 kg 41.15 10  50 50  55  50 2

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Senior - Women's Up to 50 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

35 34378 GBR BROOME Olivia 2001-06-13 JU -50 kg 49.10 5 89 93 94  94 1

55 22725 RUS BEKETOVA Marina 1985-01-31 SE -50 kg 49.40 10 86 90  95  90 2

50 30176 MAR LEMTAKHEM Halima 1983-02-20 SE -50 kg 49.30 12 74  77  80  74 3

16 19291 HUN MEZEI Katalin 1979-09-28 SE -50 kg 48.70 12 63  67 67  67 4

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Senior - Women's Up to 55 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

67 29065 UKR SHEVCHUK Mariana 1996-05-22 SE -55 kg 53.75 5 117  125   117 1

133 2039 MAR EL GARRAA Najat 1982-07-27 SE -55 kg 54.00 9 90 97  101  97 2

60 9601 THA KONGMUANG Wandi 1967-05-05 SE -55 kg 53.45 10 70 75  80  75 3

4 39113 POL CIESLINSKA Marta 1998-11-14 SE -55 kg 52.65 10 52 57  61  57 4

123 33581 HUN KOSELAK Renata 1987-08-26 SE -55 kg 50.35 14  55  55  60  

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Senior - Women's Up to 61 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

85 15943 POL HALAS-KORALEWSKA Malgorzata 1987-06-10 SE -61 kg 59.60 5 108  113 113  118 113 1

128 36732 POL KOSTKA Magdalena 1993-01-17 SE -61 kg 60.55 10 71 73 76  76 2

124 9600 THA MOTNOK Hat 1977-02-03 SE -61 kg 57.35 10 72 75  77  75 3

48 29734 THA PHOLTO Phikul 1976-03-30 SE -61 kg 59.15 12 60  65  65  60 4

132 9362 TPE LIN Ya-Hsuan 1976-08-11 SE -61 kg 60.30 14  78  78  78  

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Senior - Women's Up to 67 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

44 9747 MAR BINANE Nezha 1969-03-25 SE -67 kg 62.90 15 72  78 78  78 1

131 33871 GEO SABASHVILI Nino 1981-06-02 SE -67 kg 62.05 11  40  40 40  40 2

46 9517 POL PRZYWECKA-PUZIAK Paulina 1991-10-05 SE -67 kg 64.50 10  97  97  97  

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Senior - Women's Up to 73 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

74 29401 RUS SYCHEVA Nadezhda 1988-05-12 SE -73 kg 70.00 9 107  111 111  111 1

66 17305 MAR SOUBANE Sanae 1978-05-20 SE -73 kg 72.15 12 105  108 108  108 2

14 32799 IRL ARENDSE Britney 1999-12-17 JU -73 kg 71.90 15 96  99 100  102 100 3

13 9646 INA PURBA Nurtani 1975-03-28 SE -73 kg 71.35 13 90 95 99  99 4

89 29448 POL JANKOWSKA Beata 1991-02-08 SE -73 kg 70.25 10  85 87  90  87 5

54 13673 MDA MARINENKOVA Larisa 1969-03-07 SE -73 kg 72.35 20  80 80  88  80 6

73 9605 THA CHAIPIDECH Rujapa 1974-01-30 SE -73 kg 71.35 10 60 65  67  65 7

112 42057 THA PHATPHANG Charuwan 1996-07-30 SE -73 kg 70.95 11 50  55 55  55 8

  

New Records

-73 kg  100 kg ARENDSE Britney IRL JEUR  JWR

  

  

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Senior - Women's Up to 79 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

80 29965 CHI SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra 1999-09-08 JU -79 kg 78.80 13  102  102 107  107 1

69 9643 INA MAHMUDAH Siti 1990-02-01 SE -79 kg 76.80 11 101 106  111  106 2

34 9361 TPE LIN Tzu-Hui 1981-11-05 SE -79 kg 78.15 13 100  110  120  100 3

  

New Records

-79 kg  107 kg SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra CHI JWR  JAMR

  

  

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Senior - Women's Up to 86 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

41 35149 GBR SUGDEN Louise 1984-07-20 SE -86 kg 81.90 14 110  115 115  115 1

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Senior - Women's Over 86 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

106 9526 POL ZIEBA Marzena 1990-03-27 SE +86 kg 107.95 14 122 127  132  127 1

127 16960 ISR KATSMAN Polina 1966-10-07 SE +86 kg 107.25 14 110  117  117  110 2

56 29831 THA PANNA Netsuda 1982-01-01 SE +86 kg 101.35 14  82 82  87  82 3

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Junior - Men's Up to 49 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

93 32809 KAZ BUIMOV Zakhar 2001-08-22 JU -49 kg 48.55 15 85 88 90  90 1

92 33026 UAE ALBALUSHI Osama 2003-01-01 JU -49 kg 48.10 15 82  84  84  82 2

63 41536 THA NGAOPATCHA Nopphakhun 2003-10-19 JU -49 kg 43.35 4 60  65  70  60 3

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Junior - Men's Up to 59 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

96 41501 THA PANOMKHET Phutachat 2004-09-16 JU -59 kg 59.00 12 80  85 90  90 1

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Junior - Men's Up to 65 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name Given name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

104 35235 KSA HUSAWI Obadah 1999-07-18 JU -65 kg 59.55 18 90 95  100  95 1

12 21641 MAS GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau 1999-06-03 JU -65 kg 64.35 5  200  206  206  

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Junior - Men's Up to 72 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

100 32501 ITA TELESCA Donato 1999-02-05 JU -72 kg 71.35 20 167 174 179  179 1

117 29489 HUN SIMON Daniel 2000-04-22 JU -72 kg 65.20 14 65  70  70  65 2

  

New Records

-72 kg  174 kg TELESCA Donato ITA JEUR  JWR

-72 kg  179 kg TELESCA Donato ITA JEUR  JWR

  

  

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Junior - Men's Up to 97 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

22 42224 HUN KORENCSY Albert 2000-08-23 JU -97 kg 96.70 19  80  85  90  

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Junior - Women's Up to 50 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

35 34378 GBR BROOME Olivia 2001-06-13 JU -50 kg 49.10 5 89 93 94  94 1

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Junior - Women's Up to 73 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

14 32799 IRL ARENDSE Britney 1999-12-17 JU -73 kg 71.90 15 96  99 100  102 100 1

  

New Records

-73 kg  100 kg ARENDSE Britney IRL JEUR  JWR

  

  

  

  



  
  

2019 Eger WPPO World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

25-28 April 2019

Junior - Women's Up to 79 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

80 29965 CHI SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra 1999-09-08 JU -79 kg 78.80 13  102  102 107  107 1

  

New Records

-79 kg  107 kg SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra CHI JWR  JAMR

  

  

  

  


